
Чемпионат СКФО по дзюдо среди мужчин и женщин
28.05.2021 - 30.05.2021 г.Грозный

Муж 100 кг
13 уч.Малсуйгенов Рамазан (КЧР)1

17
1

Гасанов Заур (Даге)

9

25
2

Гайтукаев Абубакар (Чече)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Ширитов Астемир (КБР)13

29
4

Давудов Вацилов (Даге)

3

19
5

11

27
6

Сусламбеков Саид-Ибрагим (Чече)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Дибирдадаев Мурад (Даге)15

31
8

Икоев Сослан (Осет)

2

18
9

10

26
10

Хархачаев Гасан (Даге)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Сусулов Магомед (Став)

14

30
12

Давудов Наджибула (Даге)

4

20
13

12

28
14

Идрисов Руслан (Чече)

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Магомедов Абдула (Даге)16

32
16

Малсуйгенов Р.

Гасанов Заур
17

Гайтукаев Абубакар

Ширитов Астемир
18

Давудов Вацилов

19

Сусламбеков С.

Дибирдадаев Мурад
20

Икоев Сослан

21

Хархачаев Гасан

Сусулов Магомед
22

Давудов Наджибула

23

Идрисов Руслан

Магомедов Абдула
24

Малсуйгенов Р.

Гайтукаев Абубакар

25

Давудов Вацилов

Сусламбеков С.

26

Икоев Сослан

Сусулов Магомед

27

Давудов Наджибула

Магомедов Абдула

28

Гайтукаев Абубакар

Давудов Вацилов

37

Икоев Сослан

Давудов Наджибула

38

Гайтукаев Абубакар

Давудов Наджибула

43Давудов Наджибула

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Давудов Наджибула (Даге)

2. Гайтукаев Абубакар (Чече)
3. Сусламбеков С. (Чече)

3. Давудов Вацилов (Даге)
5. Икоев Сослан (Осет)

5. Магомедов Абдула (Даге)
7. Сусулов Магомед (Став)

7. Малсуйгенов Рамазан (КЧР)

Ширитов Астемир (КБР)
29

30

31

32

Ширитов Астемир

Малсуйгенов Р.
33

Сусламбеков С.
34

Сусулов Магомед
35

Магомедов Абдула
36

Малсуйгенов Р.

Сусламбеков С.

39

Сусулов Магомед

Магомедов Абдула

40

Сусламбеков С.

Икоев Сослан
41 Сусламбеков С.

Магомедов Абдула

Давудов Вацилов
42 Давудов Вацилов


